EXECUTION COPY

SECOND AMENDMENT
to the
AMENDED CENTRAL FLORIDA OPERATING AND MANAGEMENT AGREEMENT

THIS SECOND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED CENTRAL FLORIDA OPERATING
AND MANAGEMENT AGREEMENT (this “Second Amendment”), made as of October S\, 2011 (the

“Second Amendment Effective Date™), by and between STATE OF FLORIDA, DEPARTMENT OF

TRANSPORTATION, (“State”) and CSX TRANSPORTATION, INC., (“CSXT"), amends that certain
AMENDED CENTRAL FLORIDA OPERATING AND MANAGEMENT AGREEMENT dated as of
March 29, 2010, by and between State and CSXT (the “Amended CFOMA™).

WHEREAS, the original CFOMA was executed on November 30, 2007 (the “QOriginal
CFOMA™); and

WHEREAS, said Original CFOMA was superseded by the Amended CFOMA,; and

WHEREAS, the Amended CFOMA was amended by that certain First Amendment to the
CFOMA dated December 20, 2010 (the “Eirst Amendment”); and

WHEREAS, as set forth in Appendix A, the Original CFOMA, as amended by the Amended
CFOMA, the First Amendment and this Second Amendment, shall be referred to as the CFOMA; and

WHEREAS, the Parties desire to now further amend the CFOMA as set forth herein.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and of the mutual covenants hereinafter
set forth, the Parties hereto, intending to be legally bound, agree as follows:
1. Section 8(d)(ii)(A) and (B) of the CFOMA are hereby deleted and restated in their entirety as
follows:

“(A)  Between Milepost A749.61 and Milepost A813.82, all platforms shall be eight inches (87)
ATR and provide a lateral clearance measured from the centerline of the track of not less than five feet,
one inch (5°17). A twenty-five inch (25”) ATR mini-hi platform located on the eight inch (8”) ATR
platforms shall have a lateral clearance measured from the centerline of the track of not less than seven
feet, six inches (7’6’f).

(B) Intentionally left blank.



2. Section 1(b) of the CFOMA is hereby amended to add the following sentence at the end of the
paragraph:

“Notwithstanding, CSXT shall have the right to enter the State Property for access to
monitoring wells located therein and to provide CSXT such access as is necessary to take any
actions within the State Property required of CSXT by any applicable federal, state and local
laws, ordinances, rules, regulations, orders, or requirements.”

3. The last sentence of 4(a)(i) of the CFOMA is hereby deleted and restated in its entirety as

follows: “Exhibits A, B and C have been agreed upon by the parties and are attached hereto as Exhibits A.

B and C and are incorporated herein and shall replace Exhibits A. B and C to the First Amendment.

4. The second word in Paragraph 17 of the First Amendment is changed from “Second” to “First”.

6. This Second Amendment may be executed in two or more counterparts, each of which shall be
deemed an original, but all of which together shall constitute but one and the same instrument.

7. Other than as expressly set forth above, the terms and conditions of the CFOMA remain in full
force and effect.

[signature page follows]



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, CSX TRANSPORTATION, INC. and STATE OF FLORIDA,
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION, pursuant to due corporate and statutory authority, have
caused their names to be signed hereto by officer(s) or official(s) hereunto duly authorized as of the
Second Amendment Effective Date.

CSX TRANSPORTATION, INC.,, a Virginia
COrpOr:

By: ﬁ/ﬁ-’d\ A NS

S;Signeld Name)

Print Name: Peter J. Shudtz

Its: Authorized Agent

STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION

By:

(Signed Name)
Print Name: Ananth Prasad

Its: Secretary

APPROVED AS TO FINANCIAL TERMS
LEGAL REVIEW: AND FUNDS ARE PROGRAMMED

Special Counsel Office of the Comptroller

[signature page of Second Amendment to the Amended CFOMA]



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, CSX TRANSPORTATION, INC. and STATE OF FLORIDA,
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION, pursuant to due corporate and statutory authority, have
caused their names to be signed hereto by officer(s) or official(s) hereunto duly authorized as of the
Second Amendment Effective Date.

CSX TRANSPORTATION, INC., a Virginia
corporation

By:

(Signed Name)
Print Name: Peter J. Shudtz

Its: Authorized Agent

ARTMENT OF

{Signed Name)
Print Name: Ananth Prasad, P.E.

Its: Secretary

APPROVED AS TO FINANCIAL TERMS
A’\TD 5 ENDS AREPROGRAMMED

;r Counsel

Ofﬁceof the Comptroller

[signature page of Second Amendment to the Amended CFOMA]



Exhibit A

AGREEMENT # INDUSTRY CSX OWNERSHIP SWITCHES MILEPOST
IN SIDETRACK
CSX047258 Pierce Hardy 150 ft t A749.85
CSX047820 Conrad Yelvington 150 & | A749.93
CS8X048041 Conrad Yelvington 300 £ 2 A761.17
CSX043611 Conrad Yelvington 606 ft 1 A766.11
SCL023104 Arthur Green 150 ft 1 AT67.29
CSX673992 Old Castle APG dba
Harwood Brick 1501t AT778.98

CSX003430 Conrad Yelvington 150 ft A791-792
CSX011541 Michigan Properties 150 ft AT792.26
CSX035718 Southern Warehouse 150 ft AT792.46
CSX007498 Southern Warehouse 245 ft A792.95
CSX007497 Southgate Properties 488 ft (Track 2)

150 ft (Track 10 1 A792.9
CS8X660719 Boise Cascade 306 ft 2 A793.3
CS8X659297 - New Venture Land Trust. 300 ft i A794.56
ACL007168 Inland Paperboard 150 ft I AT795.3
SCL008384 Sewell Plastics 260 ft 1 A796.19
SCLO30250 Sewell Plastics 150 ft 1 AT796.27
ACL007815001 Howard Fertilizer 150 ft 1 A798.8
SCL031044 Chemcentral 628 ft 1 AT797
CSX056841 Corridor Materials 223 ft (Track 798.8(2) A798.78

280 ft (Track 798.8(2) 3

205 ft (Crossover 1)
CSX003449 Airport Industrial 361 ft AT798.83
SBD004200 James Strates 136.4 i A799.12
SBD003282 Orlando Utilities 685 ft (north leg) AB00.58

1179 ft (south leg)
CS8X056942 Cornerstone Logistics 150 AB01.98
CS8X003475 Ewing Irrigation 280 ft AB04.95
CSX660427 Avatar Properties 160 ft A813.79



Exhibit B

AGREEMENT # INDUSTRY INDUSTRY OWNERSHIP  MILEPOST

WITHIN R.O.W.

CSX047258 Pierce Hardy 277 t A749.85
CSX047820 Conrad Yelvington 5067 ft A749.93
CSX048041 Conrad Yelvington 2106 ft AT761.17
CSX673992 Old Castle APG dba

Harwood Brick 508 ft A T778.98
CSX003430 Conrad Yelvington 182 ft AT791-A792
CSX007498 Southern Warehouse 213 ft AT792.95
CSX 007497 Southgate Properties 721 ft A792.90
SCLO008384 Sewell Plastics 380 ft A 796.19
SCL030250 Sewell Plastics 150 ft A796.27
CSX007815 Inland Paperboard 405 ft A795.30
ACLO007815 Howard Fertilizer 95 ft A798.80
ACL0O07073 James Strates 2135 A799.12
CSX043611 Conrad Yelvington 2000 ft AT66.11
CSX056841 Corridor Materials 11224 ft A798.78
CSX056%942 Cornerstone Logistics 632 ft AB01.98
CSX660427 Avatar Properties 230 ft AB13.79



Exhibit C
Conveyed Sidetracks
Length of track measured between point of switch and corridor boundary line

Certain tracks will be reconfigured as a result of the CFCRT Project and the Exhibit will be
modified accordingly.

Location Facilities

Rand Yard North: 1500 if and 3 switches

Mid: 105 1f and | switch

South: 1500 If and 4 switches

Kaley Yard North: 150 If and 1 switch
South: 140 1fand 1 switch

Pineloch Yard North: 160 1f and 1 switch
South: 370 If and 2 switches

Taft Yard North: 1860 1f and 1 switch

South: 100 If and 1 switch

200 1f and 1 switch

Contractor/Team Track: 515 if and 1 switch
90 If and 1 switch
Intermodal Wye Track North: 280 1f and 1 switch
South: 303 if and 1 switch
Sanford Sidetrack(s) East: 160 If and 1 switch
West: 110 1f and 1 switch
Deland Spur: North: 275 1f and 1 switch
South: 340 1f and 1 switch
Aloma Spur 1100 1f (3 tracks) and
3 switches

Note: Drawings defining the referenced trackage are attached hereto and incorporated herein as a
part of this Exhibit.




7 H T TR T T T T , X
8 40 B LIWMS] 2 reALty 0N G a4 iungd viseion CO05L “ON GVOH VLS Ll e e — S— Ay — ON1ddvH ONY DM ATAEAS
i T ] ] AN AUGNRO I BOM LYo SNINO3S  Ledve] weTs L : MOLLYLMOJSNYHL 30 INIWLHYAI0 vOTHOTS AJAHNS AYVONNOE
o T, s vival LiSHUNL 11ve HIL0D VOIS0 WRINGD v & - ! M
90795) 150431 DL (9-EpL 15043700 MOHs
HENTHL T HEGo SEHOT TR 1SY3 BZ I9NVH CHINOS L1 &IHSNMOL S
1
\ :
. 1
L
RNt
1
o (£6°94 TCUEHI RLOL om/m,
e a3 HOR §. 3135300 S u—) /ﬁ
M (AR
N S TG THIT
| i E
-4 I
W/ En ,Mw
ipage & = H
(£E°Dd ‘TIEW) & SRR H
QVILSINOH S, 31483710 "SH " ¥ B w
iS -4 "OR1Z WD = T wu%e«umm.m%-n.-»wh
QLDE-0Q-+G-E16) % HiNd WHOT
ANEHTH" Y RHOT By g 62py %
1 ot & ¥ + Maw 2% LTI
FRg 24 45 1 a0
BLAlN | v u 3 NI NOYL WS §3F
S eS80 .
Tmmm - wmm.smu. U0 13 L ;
2 gie, 98 ) - o 3
&) & Jﬁmm ._wazm weymd | B 3G TR A ]
W 5 - i
s a 2383 . vy WS
I e e 20 BB, L BEI0GIL B8] 08,815 Targy Savd » T ; : L5 oo Z N oMy
Sulsst
Y.mﬂ Rt B & L rel ToLag Juia e (a0 vl get uf,affm]/
s % — DTy < =
B o 2
LSRN

g

RTINS

aa9°9d ok
Elfzeasitie

| —

MELEAS BIVHL NTHLIE
XV LS

ary T3ourd

.m.n,mpﬁb\. ¥

LE2ed A1
LG4 L4340

]
howl.drs 133

INTE e H HhiLeExd

Q500-00-§0-£182

848 "3

2 xq08

aeguYvy TV

TITELRRLT B g1 had Th

(g ad ‘a8

g 107
£1

s JHY T30

“LoA0R

NO1E03S

T dnss ONR138

AvILSOH 5. 31483710 "57¢

KIS TAS IR
198E0URSD

Or00-00,Po-£ 1oL
VOZT0d ‘Sz HO
1538 iguA

!;\
I)Mu
LR
63T @ YN Ay az‘.xu._, \\ll. -
=

e TIR

i ~NOLLYAS LT

s aon |
#

C3ipcest] 7508051 M
£ 44¥14 BEA_4TH TvA]

17 akad 13k e

&/u S99rs
21
G o
[ oEiem -5 _ggz-

0

i -3 — .
.
oo = \ /
: . L9 -3
F%Mhﬁﬁw« J«“msq =R W \ \ P2 !
FcT B A - 5 [
f/lrlf/ o / @ Z [
£ drzegl vob aw {2 - \‘&‘_e
& Joc S R el o)y \
-7, YOS W OF MOLLDIS
[ IMYHO HOLTd SYMOHL \

/ /
022701 @

-0 LiNf
3 SIYYNDS WYHTRd

LOb 10 18038

ot
i

i

)
.f
/:—A

Tl ]

C Loy,

T3

TSP ¥ 0 DL O R,




W By DLO7ATS o e,

o - 1 oyl

BT B SRIIAE £ L3 5|

*dsatos 1w 4 aausaiag 38

- — LT el | AL by ad El d - 5
S T E ke o BT 5 2l S omes v renaon DDGSL on VDN Tevis |n] T e L et i ENTdd¥ ONY ONEAANNS LZAHAS oM
Siohval Ml NOLLVLHOGSNYYL 40 INBIMYAID VOIHOTY vONNGH

AIALNS AEVONROR NI MIWA v, HHINOTS

FESNYEL 1Ivk B3Lew0d voinold WEINID Favd o

907950 LSO4FNIN 0L 1976r1 L5043TIN ROWI
LiSnys) HYE MILOMNGT VOIH0YS TVHINGD

1SY3 67 JONVE "HLINOS LI

dTHSNMOL

EpSit0d T1iSE WG
9100-00- §0-F251
QY THYTW S

g g

P2 NOIi23S

i

{bE "0d 'E WA

K 51
{vE'0d wwsmm_,: (g8r0a ‘W
(V3L 5 JHCH 15£794 }
s ey ———————€, Q¥R ] NF 1Y AUFLSINOH S. 31453 -
30 8ns m.mommmwmd\/
attﬂff:J;: .
(££°0d4 "E£-9°N)
a T avALSINOH $.31dSITID “S°H
/ —
e
1§ t9d '08i2
Ai00-00-40°2 |64
. AmEe s HROF
\ 2
i
AT "94 "6eDE B0 iSp Dd OB HD /
T200-00-59- 2264 e 5Z10-08: 8- T 161 _6zre 81
H1WEN R Gl le i a Ry T Eo%kmuﬁ.
by IRV o] 6 CoH
3 3325 $ wol, B S 238
. 407 OHY U0H
@ NGt - B/ BHNOS
£0°CEL T 39z,
e Jium | KaYseY I B
1T e MEISIRE ViR SEWRRDLG 13 gy SKiLSERE — il
. .\I ey 1 a1.038i0 3 21,06.4)8 ik I/, AL
doini duvil ETEEIR T == —ERTET —- |
e OGO w
kn © qvd § oe - 5 - -
o &85 0a D 'R P YERR 1S w3 @
R 3ouvROT 1T A R S ]
& s —LETl 3K
g e i Lot lgeer | AEloEas LI ES “z s —
— g S I AP T R ) -
kn ¥y 1S 18F waraf 8 - Dk
g g HoiE X 1S 698°0d s du ‘070 2 S03rEINE g
i ey R EIEERR LAY H Pt 2 o
i 134 2etrse » 3
= TINOLEEE Dl Ueed N i ——— T [T L‘ H
EEZET /= T Bev i 6263 3% L wd
R T Y PCIP] FLUERTERN qNLSIRE
o, |
HOHL. 645 LAS _8Z¥% 07
FLITEENE- R
0¥y § 40y
w1978 L35

WIS TR Y OVE CSETRRLY 4N

£
€1 NOI1D3s

(EE"Dd "CrE W)

ke, BgS ANy 3EC

JY3ILSINOH S, 31dSTTUD "5°Y

OVIESTNOH
S GOHYRES N T
40 815 S.HOSSISSY

OF * 3 1aj0as

agi [
—

—

W [:3




9% 0 $2 13305 | T PGEZIP "ON GI "d°d| &lNA0D ITONIN3S OCOLL “OR NDILDZS | i [amy sl Usdias ]

Caante Wi n| Tt

T LIANGS AdvONOB nITmiwe . 3. NFWOIS i e
LISNVHL 1VE g3LAN0D vO14014 THHINDD

ON1ddY GNY DSMTAAENS
NOEIVIHOGSHNVEL J0 ININIHYJIT vOIHONS

AJAHNS AEVANDOR

s
2B°thi 130d371K 01 Si°08. SSOITIN WOMA yd Y3103 v0IH0T WEINED)
QHIDIT OGNy STuom TUINID w0s cE 1330¢ 335
{IE-5 QOE-S 2146 AL 68010A

QMY 1DRES ©1E A} B5S00A

TIOE 0146 Al EB900A (S)8WHE WA 335

1SY3 0f JONYE “HINOS &1 JIHSNMOL

EPESRE)

g Ehalyd d3 DLl HO1433S dv

TR OKEESIAT

/ T41.86 YBYE 3-82.250095

43,6220 T.EZ.2E.0SE

“1Z NOILDES

POPZ-09tL) NOTED3S 1004
*OATE FINVEC ATJANRS B
e 85-05 V1S

09124 MO14D3S 1004
£OATE 30HMOWY S1 ED D
Bi"6G+8L ViS

CANIANDITIY MY B
[ERIR TAFI SRS TR -84 LA J 11
NG 11VN03

YOrZ-09:1Lk
NO1103S 1004

\u.m._:m IONVAG AIAHDS B

0 B SRPUAG ©E A O0EL ARERLY o

2. L2, 980745
[ —

ara g ERd -
3981148

iy EL
; 7

A LE. 1269€5

SNINIIEIY hdgve DEDHL
vy S

[EIET

L52. 26055 o

4H0EE -5 N T

e B w DRIYVEING

gy - 1 8098

o7 [ R

(NOFLVHHG 4 H3HLHNG W04 €6 1 33KS 335}
SININIZHIY TyuINID

N

pORZ-0911L NO1LD3S 1004
€0ATIE 30MMOAY G1 HI D
BE'G8+BE ViS
PININOT Y B B
8E"EG-5832 YIS
INCIEYIIDS

€8 E9L oW

0%Fel NGILDES 10D
(G 30YNCKH)

H3 A3AHNS B

=3 ]

£E.LLLGEN
¥

3

\

|

of
&]

3

Comvy o Ml AW




ey

287140 LS04371N OL 917021 I50437IN Boss T

Z y88Zty “ON Ol *d*4

ALNNOD FIONINGS Q0OLL “ON MOILD3S

X3RS “VONADE S w i . 3. i8aNads
LISHVHL 178 31000 vo1801d 1EINDD

H OB3ENN02 vOHEOH TWHLNTD

ON1ddv ONY OMATAUNS

NOTLVIHOGSNYYL 40 INIRINVH30 vaiu014 AJAENS AdvaNAOH

QN30T ONY SALON TWYINGD 803 GML 1338 335
E1E-4 QOE-S O4dF A} 650}DA ONY
{0€ Sig4E A) £6900A4 {S14WH WA 339

/”E B ANLLS 1D

{1

AN

15v3 0% 39NV

‘HLNOS 61

Jd THSNMO L

B e IR
3L EE Nn-vnmm

‘12 NO1ED3S

L

W S0 1AL G
RENP RN

s

LHENLANTY Lidvd BRI
LRIAvAsY 08

G1°p9L iS04 J1HW,
~QUran«GBT VLS

JquvA QR

N

§ oM s

CEes . &
abpEIvIN] JON3S— - Wb
— e . 133.52°988  L.E7.ZEavSS 2
v LEE 2LavSS :
#i%%
i* 420, 00°05E
] B

AEVEUEIR AD O3
865¢ 514
ELTENE A T ]

LOF 1, f 93098

€43 T2 686

55 15oFEN

R .
oo R

e

L, ] SRIUAG £ L O0ET TR A |7

ey EE.gretth

Lk

N

d RIS
Sug-gn |
JEEROR AW

(e cieiny
i BALSKDRED
&I ELVONED
YEvRICRES
S ik saas
TeSiEuNS)
03 bE4URIESY

5 J3AHS I35
SLNINGIHOY TYHINID




59 30 u¢ aImis wEL T [

T OFBBZIF ‘ON Of "d-df 41002 OKINIS Q00LL O NGELDES

ONIddw ONY ONIAZAUNS
NOTLYIHOSSNYHL J0 LNINIYVY30 valHOTd

EE

T
200 WA
e

Mﬂm#%ﬁﬁﬁ%fﬁﬁwmm&ﬂ&mﬁwmzzaasaqegaAézs 1573 0F JONVH "HINOS 6t < HSNKOL

Uy3£5 014 €A) 198404 dVN WA 338

SIAHS AGYONNO8 31w L3, INSNDIS
LISNwHL HEVH WEETRHO0D WOIN0Hd TWHLNID

AAENS AnvONNOE

o

N B
MO Lywd0 S xur;xja Hod mﬂ .—um:w uum,
SINAWITYOY wHINID

621 A9vd "1 MO0E Lvid

WOILVINY1d ABI1ID ’ e
B o S.ANYADD NOILIVZINDIOD ONY ONYV YOIHOTd 3HL
cuem ugas fve SLEEEL O 0 4¥7d
.
L2 167 G021 Fowe 'ZRGY WD 5 10

e Biozogi
a9 SR 1R

! . 1
~ D ket bk VRIS D
- =T S e e T [osS LY AT BUSHY aR ©
o a2 \ —
e e . 7 =
w Z..mm JBHAE B AR AL —gt Hb SRiSiKE c_
™ 4 3 _mwn. AL R (4] & G =
8 e e . . :

v»mw»&.su \ Vs D s s —— verses 1s0a i

[FTRCEC O T Y
> 502N y,
e e

- wzm:zu:q Bl w

[T ]

193.900E8L L T TX PELBES

15 oz;m. L2 el 13 w:q Mﬂmw_quz

[FERRI

o
IRl

{4} &4 .09
NRY LS3YI 1ANTYM

£Z1 39%d ‘1 wood 1vid

NOTIVINY Id AH3130 5. ANVJMOD NOILYZINOTOD ™ tf#.
GNY ANV YOIH04 FHL 40 LvTd

4 1oymos

11-01 53994 \
“9% ¥008 Ivid

Z EINO HONNOW 3NV LY 3AHISIHG
e G R

Ta3.85798

Loy

Sl-Z1 539%d *Z9 3008 L¥1d
SOUNON DIV L SAEd5atd

541 _ vl 41 w,_ z8t
B
E

5.00°02.

tar.aacee !




[T

2 PESZIF CON Q1 “dd] ANADD TONINIS g0GLi 0N KGILD3S
o e s b e " UXZAGBNS ABVONGOE NI WIVA .3 INJUOIS
v vivo | - LTSNVAL iV BILAWIOD VOLE0TS WHINE)

EB1LE 1S0431iM 0L 9:709) L1S0J43THN MONS Tivy HIITKEI0D vOIu0S TWHENID
AN19TT GMy IO TYuEn3o HOJ ORi LI3WS 338

(VIES D14 €A1 19010A gwn TuA 235 1SV3I 0 3JINVYH .wﬁom 61 JIHSNMOL
6EF 3OYg i NOOE 1Vid

5 NOTLYINY 1d AHTTID
S S ANVANOD NOTLIVZ INOTOD mz< aNYT YOTHGTd JHL
40 1¥74d

ONTddYA MY OMTATARRS
NO1IYIHOASNYEL 30 INNIHYLI0 YOINOTd

AJAHNS ABVONNOR

50 Javd TERZS ML
443 0E- ¢ a
211 1BV

s o6

9y 107

Le 107 - .
(10§ LYRHO IR ) w._wv:.muu o3 nG Hmwim wumv
SLNINAZYIY TVEINGD

L3N0 LTRUESHE
HOSL¥LUOGSHYSL 30 INBAHYAI0 FOINOTS HAME 3313 NO AJABAT LNYONDDEY
LIS AQILVLS QUONES LISHVML 117H HIINSOD vOi4014 WHINED

T I B ON L
/ LA1.56°0Z8 M £2.ZEabEH

/H\x WY OOKILS XY
£7.¢f oty

1

A gy TVAD
CH

]

[P

# ’ T Gdva Gy
L n dus Al

SVt U ren T W

19 59L 1504 37K A o
SO ODeGgE VLS LAk iy "

LA m-.mnvr B £2. 254055
V41, 16°DEE

ST g

£5:9F S30¥d “FJ 00€ U
SINOHNKO L MITAHIATY

Lo

11-01 530V ‘99 %008 iv1d

7 LINT 306NOM
YT 1y 3ANISIud




s T T e T002L O WOT1335 | wm
W R YT G T4 diwe owings v fr SNiddviv ONY ON1AIANNS ATAMNS  AHYONNOE
e LT g AYONIIOE ST 3. (NI fwsaar | o 1

FEATSENT o T TN NAL RO TaEOT 4 AINEY e NOLLIVLIHOGSNYHL dJ0 INIW1EYAIT valdos
ZE (11 15044 117t OL §1°037 15043 1IN HDBA_ 1195 HILAFH0S YOTE0 14 TWHINI e = .

QHADIT ONY SALON TVHINIS ¥04 ORL LIIHS 33S =T s Lovd 0f JONVY
I¥IES P13 EA) 1902104 dvM WA 335 \\\ aTa TiMA30 ~u
e ] -
- e ¥S63 B §17 T4 A3 B 0] : ,
s Stauvd "170'a ) &1 39vd "1 008 1vild
Ay . NOELVINYId Au3 T30

S.ANYGNOD NOTLVZ INGTOD
aNe Gy va1k0T4 Ml .
10 1vid

14 p9E1
Bofh 9.

JNET 8Ly
ALIT LD RS

g9 Ou TBd+
g Ael D4 ‘9

LTS NI
PRI R

4195

JBECERE CEETRE
EZUsgl dul e
& Uk

vaLaon

. el Y
[ELREREVE Y HO4 €5 L33MS 3351
SENINZIYIY TvH3NGD

swa !

t3a1a LIIMLS A NOL LY LidSHIEL
40 INAVINYA3D VOLHO1S HISA 3113 HO KBANRS AnYCMMIE)
3505 KOIEVES UIROAKNVS LESHVEL Hivl AL0M03 vGIEG32 Teeindd

Ari b

ANTLS (A3~
§31,86076 B £2, ZEapEN \M.

SEYINMG T 0§ QST (PN} £8°59L diN
a e /\.r

£dh £51E281  LEZ,

- 3INI2 HID3E

) \ e 1,97
Tars an: — [E R ER LB

BARY

A wSv WY g

a

e g ::
b w3 08759 iSDd 1K
Sk 0% ua -60° 50D VLS

Qu¥A ONve

3. 62, 2CoPES

(vITS 9 Al 1692 B 07
€ ON ATV He ,ﬁﬂ»a B N0 g

iny.0fi1 A EZ.ZEabSS

ATTD GHDINES

AF)
8
En

1
]
]
~
]

Ty
AATEG ONIONYT H3ATY
IEE LR

oy 1.} dDIRSS

immasnssviss ™ ey =

1] o3 aF 8z o

g 9Ege -
36-6¢ 48
P

£5-9F $30v4 ‘b WOCB 1974 .
SINOHNMOL MITAUIA Y TR

: 621 od “t "HodE v2 L1070 .

1o BE 46 2005 e,
ar

=R
S L




a5 & €€ 133MS i ALKNOD TON RIS pagLd oM NOLTIS

ON{ddTA ONV ONTAZAUNS
- NOELVLBOGSNYHL JO LNINIYvd30 ¥aIB0TZ

AIAYAS AHVANNOE

AREAS KEYANAGH 3T RV oD LHSID3E
Lishviis 11vd HILWNOD VOING14 WEINID

" FETTIT TS05TiN 04 91032 (S04TiiM rOWS Tive HILRI00 018011 WAIE] ’ .
Thaosh G S310n amnds w0 oL 1ana 335 183 0€ 39NvH "HINOS 61 JIHSNROL 92 NOILJ3S
L4-QIE5 0148 A1 p0d0h
GHY (B1ES O A) 290104
1yies 014 €AY 190104 (51wt Ton 335

1ZTBB REE (WIS fd
[ FACL- PR Sl e 2

N JBoUOIEl - ¥ o
SIETLIBE ¢ % o
™ AOCFEE - -~ ST
", FERELLEY
AN tA)}.80.E5

331481 5. 080G - @ PLSI W ISVINGD BLRINAIES

250598 'YiS 14 $H0d £9 133K 335

% . FEET TR A SiNFNFINOY  TYHINID

55 30Vd ‘1 N00H ivid
MOISIAIQENS S HLIIAS "W'W

2 133m8 338

%,.,w; e ]
. $ 80, E5447H BD FNad N ¥ e
oy i 626 uxw . ,w.\%./\m
131,08°2081 + SUHT NIVBL 0 ChE 4 >
N R IN NI N - @ )/AW&(
Tar,pei1es 18 2 A ZHOSSEN B NG
14004709 141,800 ) wu g

BF G- G99 o
LEBATNDY .

o B——-5-
AN

p

-
-

perse \.\ 2. E5a¥ES
" G4ELeEsy \wﬁmh o

Vi

M 5058l ¢
st Mg s -
= 1343,92-008 +

31.86°2061 < ¥
LEr.§0-50 1 ¥

i

{YAOTY )
IMIROTTY My B

1902 2 Cue BTG

L A3AUNDS YO W
14342 L0adt
S 1I3MHS 338

i

41.pe0isn1 467, ThebSE 5

fad —= Tl ng HG gu . 0ur
Cat,vaame TEY AT ﬁﬁ- 8g; 1504 3R

3L 1504 31 TR0 TYs INIANDI Y g8 T

00°00-009 ‘V1S

- INTNO Y 48 B

0604 +9LE "VLS Od

TNOJLVNOE NOELYLS

n
g KR
F&(b L A/«..u

ST B 4 Q0T B0 ey 4l

'1593 w0 -
£z &I T
o o .
5 <
o 3
5
o

]
9 gl
ELH]




C5-Q1ES D13 A pIOZGA ONV
(HEES O14E A) ZOGI0A LSIgWA T¥A 335

SLLEE uth

S 133KS 33S

SE0 v a3 | po6EIF COR A LLNRCD FION IS 000L: 0N HOLiD3S | 2202 - SRR ONIdaYH MY OM1ATANAS
" - T ot 1D I Ve A
: AJAHNS A¥YONAQCE
sy 23AM0G RUVANADE 3N1 IR . 0. AINFETS Laaal
& LISHYHL iy 93ILMH0D YOIEGTs WINDD T NOTLYIH0LSNYYEL 30 ANFALUVAIG VOINGTS
Z6TILL AS0JTVIM 0L 91 0% 1S04TTIM NOUS 1Ivd MILWMA0D VOI¥DT4 TWHINZD i
H303T QMY SILON TWOIMFD HO: Ohk: LTS 335 L1S¥3 0F JONVH “HINDS 61 JIHSNMOL “92 NOILI3S Hit

Wb

&

8¢ 994 150 =
- 00 00. a6t

382,

wmwz_.w mewzmrmq&

100005 ey o -

2809 Tk i
2] |m\w B

=~ 0 g1
sl BT B

fhlets
Ul EN

Lor.s e « @
£dh.167288 ¢+ WY
12i.69°69 ¢ 1
o td1,98°656T * Y
Ud5.50,55.81 + ¥

N 5
4 “TA3AERS WA

&1-9s 41
= N0ER0T4 el
P # st
e T . ot
LIPS s CTVRET AT LR a0y
#l
Wy b KUK S
. £2°60-v6E VIS 1d
;?Eﬁ%% esnbidesid ’ 06'GI+9LE VLS Dd
o A DR L it \ .wmuw"w" . ﬂ
. swzmssdaid 1z TligwEs ¢ L
H 1A} 988
7; { {41 LY. 55,0605 * ¢
3 - L6 k5 Tpis Id
TSR T 3 ey
Ealishali] an v 3y FIMBAGY - 8
3IEVL OINIDT :
. €5 13305 TS
e Eo:,;_zo%: WIH1NNA 204 s Emzu 355 6 e - . e
SINFWIMDY TVHIRZY g2 SRS T UL L09RE AN
fit
G4 30¥d 1 N00H 1Y d A —
T NOISIATGENS 5. HLINS AN :
&g 133us 335 I
B
FIE
o
w w4 CmEs r o 1
- - - " e % S v . =3
o T N, M
1339:S SNANGTI0D -
. - i e

1 3}, 5875561
PR TN Y=

& t5343 1004
513845 30S




ALRNGD

F0RIAGES QO0LL "OM NGTLDIS

Th3AEAS ARvONADE N1 W L 0. N3
LiSMYEI TIVE HIIMAR0D vGIEDTs TWHINGD

ONLddY ONY SNIAZAHANS
NO1LYIHOASNYHEE 40 ININLHVE3d vOIN01s

AJAYNS AWVONNOY

ZE6THLL LSOAITIN 01 917094 LS0S3TIN NOHS Tiva 31000
QHIDAT ONv S340N WHINID MG4 Ok: 1330S 33§

CEQIES D13 A} £3070A Oy
LE-G1ES G1JE AY PO0Z0A {(SIdWW WA 335

D VB3 Td WHINID

vl 3w Ceels o
il 008+ TG OF 61 9E L1
0 eyl 1038

15¥3 0 JONVH “HLMOS 6!

ET R

GELL9ER VIS Ld
£F'SROCE "WLS Dd

LAICAINEAEIEIGNN
[ERLPY- 2P
S ETELR VIS 14
{HONYLE AETHHL}
ANFNGETY B B

£EaY1 - ¥

S5 _39vd

JIHSNMOL

troogg L1vid

S

et

PR

.4. LR i

U Y F S Y R —

.83

.

IR 1VIHO M

BE L3NS W3S

)

WEE-ERefIN %

NOTSTIATQENS S.HLIINS WA

PP

THINVHR AFTTHLY
ANBINDTTY b B
957BPLAEE VIS
< INFANOLY BY A
£FI8E-B0F YIS

2G°99L 4

e

#
VI

Mo H HH uz__m_xr_\

TILE0EZL K BE. 10100

S LTS

& e
TG g Gd HULR
(532 %0 ‘041 ®
—t
i

ERE L
an | Tatve

ETRES VR

i

A
TE N progL oty
La3R03

- NBR3 133UV

MOILFNGI

NOTEVES HYHLIAY

Ng; s miaaie

£gKy
LYIBORE Y

<

2 HD4 £5 L3RS 33IS)

SINIREIIYIY TWHINTD

o T o e e

33.66°0v8 3.62.10.088 i

26
i g One

T AR Y T — P,

s
L2 i er 59l :50d 310 L.
QG700-50F (7L s ‘
o {3].P0 5801 & C2.0G000K e o ”

vy B
i

[Ias

AJAHAS WRO Y
18233 1084
2% L33Hs F3s




SF i W1 LTS

RN

ol

AENNG3 30NerH0 B00%L NOEEDES o

e [TYer ey M T Pt IR

L] ] Tieti3n Fiva )

[P

ONLddvie ONY ONIAZAMOS

SHON R
e ] Al RSB et

AJAMNS AAVONNGE NIV o He ININOES il

i p] Siwiea s

AJAENS

LISNYHE TIVY MWD VOIHTT] TVEIRTDY g B

MOILYL1HOJSHYML 30 ININLHYA4DQ v(iu0Ty

AGYONNOY

08718} 150431 01 2768 LSOSTTIN MO
LISNTNL TIVE BILWOD ¢OinG74 wuindd

- NIT s

G L3S ¥I5

1
o g
s TN

AR

Tra

7 107

S8 9d_CZIE 890
2

=
Pt £
pon G #3078
EET
08 _‘pd ‘62 B4 FegT 04 ‘B2 g
¢ . G . z21 tod 'BE "8 H
YR 5 NIBHOY — . e Sanf [ S s
ce @ eEh Fim t
s 101 . mAgE LR
i B oo EE 0 [Bf
] 4N Fas 1E - .
28z £%n PR I 1 ) — ranan
_ S g e 30 £al £ .m
S = o e
2z R 5_ EE A ey Kl
ka3 P OE emwows swswsws b meeeswemeenwtT 3
§0p9 '3d CBZBE CATHD -z I 2z 3 . s Pp—— :
s 5 i 58 OB Dy gal BEELY 41 e
o wunld 0

2YLE0

tit$9oved
Pt

! /
FIReY Lt

=
|

Lo et
3
5 Hhams

BH COR LML INHOD

11484 *3 *@td

. ey
gy Lz
o
il s R

i i AR A Y

Toeed 1 .
o TR T T N

et LS ¥
o

e

1Y
e
TS

iy Aai
[T

[PATPPAT R

R )
) e W

10
A B M gea LT

T R VS
T

e ] gng
e e e —
e e 1
o o

=Tz | sz | ¥%

mmf:waﬂomm |
- gs o2

Pl XY 5149

E

s

“coag D S
B R,

1
e ocgtd
134 YLERATOD

—— “nd “EYIE grute
\| s_:..ﬂ.%.auu 4 baitiza ¥igNed

1S¥T 62 3ONYE “HLINOS 27 JIHSNMOL *SE NO11D3S

WIS O0i LON

s e 41
e

W.ll%liiii. NOISTATY §IHSAY 9§ e B

tw-sn

=

g}
s

1iafinag ’n)

| 1403

= Y KON

€1 LIS 3%

|

" %3 o 9 : 5 | g TBd
2 o-pg3 : "8 |1 moisiaidens xivy odod
F o e ¥ - ELTR T aRET)

S

I PSS sa 2
! ] &
- H
] :
! 1437 ¥

Lo iy 1v130 338

4 o] $04005

200
a1 o e S

B "3 a

FOSIE QN O

NOG P FAING-0 13T 4



-

L1 43388 335 - (7 HILWR

DG i64 LS04ITIH 0L ZZ°EBL LSO43ITIR NOQH3
SISNYEL TIVH HIiwd YOEHOT4 TWHINID

SE1 "9d
ol
iumes
S.INGAE M ONT
GEF ‘04 .M MO08 t0SIW
R— NOS LA RS
S.33HMY UK OSNC
v 07
LIo3 mn .
23 el = \ :
B 8% ar
i | 2
i “8 3 K-
53 N e
B =x8 e .‘\* 2B
i b ki A -
SHE: 8z e ]
4n 5% 2 B¢ i =,
24 mm_ & =08 i
\ _,,n : o H
z =HE 5
! ’ y - 4 auwts
P et S

8% "0d *6Z 'EB'd

1107

3W3IS QL 1OM g ey
[vL30 13ouvd

5 M

TR R I BDaHY £33

iy
S5

T B o
J v FNE Toina

a0 IR108

 SRTRNTIAE 0

G TIRE Y

T

ptd od "8E CEd

B ASOGHINEE L3INLS 1NVHD [.’Y,M&L.‘}Lil[’ diLaaD ST

¢ 3Ty

R TG

e

o g s
e us

BER Mw
o; A,
BE of
2. af
2z g8
%2 -3
o5 2T
a0 zz
- E ww
Sy

i'\_'

W03 Hage DL (HE'SS
ZZLL 04 EZeh CRUETO

ot 3
L L S

o it B

M . -

B [

R s »
\. L

S

W 154 +
Tt e s

& e o1 Tias Tyeeziv A i T CE ey A N T TV T S I I L L115S
,,,,, S 5] mamad oo LT S e Free e OMidedi NV ONTATAHAS ATANNG ANVONNOS
s SN A -
LRSI ET AAUAS ARVUNAGE 1T L H. ANNO3S S Rl Rt
[ TS LIShYHL V1vh BIAMO2 vQIE0TS TEHINGD R PO S Sl NOLLIYLHOJSNYHL 0 EINTWLNYG30 YOIHOS
o o ——— 2

Lggrgest
Pu ety

"
1) 1)

s garss 34

ML YR H DY LAIBEY 4

MEEH UM ENIRL

LN

15vd &2 3ONVYH

)

4554 W TREAL TR 08 T

YHINGS £2 dIHSNAGE

*Z NOILJ3S

Ao 4 PR WAL

T4 gy g

N _..t o)

s U
it 2 —,

? "
P
v Ml

g o 75 azt
£ ol pds o
Loies PER R
£ m..wm AL
= B oadd
» FAl = il
Ao =

i Y
e nd @ vwey B Al S

el

5 =
- g ssmms
R P ROt 3 H BT
b —— 3 : Eopat
[ Sy \\_ - 2 = P
442 4y
a EE 35 Iy
- - H3xE £k * g2
= W EH ol :
- Erane)
e 2 mu £5 v93 3. 84
i | o E& SLn9)n INUIINT
““““ 55 83 Y3 B [ QUG e ——
g S1HAIIH INY3INT AJ \
1 : ERChEH N \
H i W " F A
m N s ﬂ : W \
R 1 =
2 8 e /
iz 5w g2
Ia 4 Y
b g TIH 0N LNINL W0 \
= i /
p -3
¥ 2 y
H E /.

)

a8 linaL
(ergEs

E
Re

IS OL SOk
¥L30

€1 LIINE 335 - INIT HDIWK

20652 "ON BOF

NOQ R AgNE-H TAT1S




1L a0 JRETTEEE I M1

AINROD TTHVEC 0005, MOk

M Iddvn QY SN A3AHNS
NOLLVEHODSNYHL 40 ENIWIHYLID vRiboTd

AR e aneion NTNTYR L M ENIADIS
CIRAYHL iy oli0R0d L8013 WELNZD

A3AENS AMVANNDE

3¥

0% 182 L5043 QL J276L 250437 WDES B3
AISKVEL 31wy 43LR00 vO14073 IVHINGD M
2

z

LS¥3 6Z J9MvH ‘HLADS 12
S B

JSHMOL 1L ND1L0TS 153 BZ 29NV THLNOS £2 JIMSMMCL “2 NOTE23S

L2aR B 34

- NI HILEA

i BT /

BT TR 3 09T (S TREY 4N

35

o
el

}
i

Bl 132HS

IR
=AY

gd

e PR
T

.zey%; [T

_.,c.%, Lt 14 "ON IM

< ANTY ROLW

G2 173K 33%

WG

o
T

LI TGN INFRL

QiR QN LHFRL NG

[P TRERTR LY




Sp 40 17 LI3MS

“NGD IINYHA

T KRS Aadniod SNTWIW LR INBEIES

E15HYHL Hvd @300 ¥O1H0T4 TWdiNGD

A00SL WRELDES

[

ON Ly UMY ONEATAHNS
MOTEVIHOSSNYRL 40 LNINLHYE30 YOTHOH

ATBAHNS AHYONNOY

0% 164 15043 THM 01 #2788 150N FONS
EiGMviL Tivh d3AMMRNOD vEIHO LY TWHINID

1SVY2 62 JONVYH
"HLAGS 47 JIHSNMOL "1
yib O3S

EH CON iN3

farea sarm s

©odNDT HDImR

338

ZZ 13348

NOELD3S

¥ R

Z=h

PRSCRTIC A A\ -
Wi

w ‘
| SBUTNMS T F A ULE BEURLY 4 [ew

1593 6g DN

HLOOS €2 JdIHSN#AGL " 11 NOYLD3S
v/t AN
L A% By
t 0 . _“.ﬁ.wm«.._g‘mm_u_wﬁ\ -

TDN EHINLIRAGD

grasee

el Skl
i i i
Sl

te

07 L33HE 335 - 3M17 HILwk

:OBBE 0N BT

WDCT I EAGNE 1




v ge ve U336 _

Z res2ir Q4

2a tvh

ALNNDY IDNYHY

VIS AvONNOE 3N INIYW LH. INBROTS
TiYH HALBOD VOEY0TY IVHINID

LiSNYHE

Gonss HOL1D3S

P T Y]

INEdt ONY INTATANOS

NOTLYIBOdSNYHL 40 ININLIHY430 vaITH0Td

AJAHNS AYVaNNCH

05260 ESOdTMN 0L 22 8B4 1S0aA1IN WEYS
LISNWYL Thvy B3SO0 vOEMO1S WEINID

i
i

o e

5 Az o0

1S¥1 B2 JINVYH “HLINOS £2 4 [HSHMOL

¥ALOCRS

ZH O LMWL W03

‘92 NOILD3S

O LG DD

H

i

bl RN

TON LMBALIRNDD

£H

MEEp

w0 o e

P

350 hE<hTh

\)fnl PSR

S L33KS 335 - 3N HIIWN

472074592

il

@b QA0

)

i N w o

7

op - .t 191098

B A g bR e
5 g el it

3ONYH

15v3 62

L3TWV3ES 0L EOH:
R

LNos €2 dTHSNMOCL

[T

Y6z NO11D3S

T
£ gk

7

TaroL i

L

b/l AN

TR TINEMO) 40 NG

€F LIS 335 - WD HUWN

av_gnr

(DET2
[T R A R



Bor
LR

s I CTIEIE
Gp 40 5§ 13MS 7 LR psBZiv 31 ‘475 | wnps pouven 0098 NOIL23S B ONI dadert ONY ONTAIAYAS . v ANNOH
- T s EVONTOR SR1NIYA LW, ANIRSES NCLLVIMDSNYEL 0 INBNIBv4IG vO[H07S AFABIS AUVONIO
s a  bivh SIShVH: 1UvH ILMW0) YGIHG 1 TWHINTY -
057162 1SO4ITIN OL 2Z°68L 3S04330H nlEs

LISHYEL Tivd SLIMAD0 wOiugld IVHLINGD

LSYH 62 HONVH “HINOS €2 cIHSNMOL "S& NOLLD3S

bl RS

il e

CEGa

1p.Uea) PR § 8 B IR TYURLY 4R

B 133RS FIE - 3WIT HILWH

FE LIS 335 - IWIT HILVA

£

B Gy e Ae
g E 2

191 a4 "y "9d
ANG NDILD3S
WUV AONYHD HENOS

B I CEER DU 0

Ls93 B2 29N7Y THLOOS £2 JIHSNMDL *SE NOTLD3S

IOEHE O
SEIONG: K

wnd




Gk gor

NDO'IEAGHE-H 1315

DN 1dd¥i ONY SNTAZAMAS

NOTEWLHOJdSNYEE 30 INFUEYGI VIO A3AHAS ANVGNNCR

T

NOEEDFS

Sk 49 £t LIIME 7 PEBZYF O] 47 AInnOT 34

20882

e ¥ T aAuns Abvanon NI INLYR LK. NFND3S
T LISNVEL 1ivH HAIFANOD WOEMCTE TYHINGD
08161 1SOA3TIN 03 22-69L 1504331 Ao =
LASheyy Eyvd SIMNGD YOIEGTd WHLNID P o, B
gl - S g e
0, 2, 2500 ) bE 8 §8 "S9d D9 (9d
el ! %309 Hogs o ividm oo
Tl b HALNTD WII00ONHDIL 10N
Tl To-l 3z €101
R we
Tl R w o ne o 5k H
F] R < ol a b H
2 ‘ 3
| RS T J Tl i IH 0N LN IAROD
o o o
| i ; ;
)
| U ! . |
Z 1 . ‘ ' !
P | _ ; \ I
= Y I ) . E
1. . } A bz, %394 o - w . o _ 2
a . 5 -
@ = T2
= L - - 5 ]
g o~ 28 .
£ e . - J—-
= T . — { e
S e o 3 FRTE TR
R T 1 A
, o i
W S . g
; Tl L8 a8 wa
- g i |
CAb. @yt iE T f
o |
i

oy,

ta,
i ‘H{a

e e

o ey )

£ S i
i i g R

ouNEAL T W H OB GBSV O

Pyt
g,
! g g

Lo
e NEay

4,
425 'y'g

=

6
REMTEN

E]
m
-
&
™
3
4
b
&
£

)

LSY3 68 ATNVY  THLMOS €2 JIHSNMOL ‘9% NGiL3ES

! i bl I

i




Sv 40 AT LIS | a1 R N L S LA &2
v RN 3 [ xmons : 00052 Me11938 ONTSdwA ONY ONIAZAERS R — =
ne] T G0, IO L el b MBS ’ : : SNy S P
s.r“_w.vr&mw“ 3G 3Ny Bl v LESHUSL TEVE MILIWA0D WOT0TS IYHERED e TRt NOLIVIBOJSNYHL 0 LNINLEYG30 Y0101 Mm
05°i6L 15043 11M G4 22768L 15043 TIN HOud Sa
LISuvdl ivy ¥3LBWI03 v lH0Td TYRINTD I
2
4 R
; S .- el
) ‘ c.l .
i i ~- te
[/ J JFr,;J;‘ g, RO . ) : s .
5 : - is i - , ' K
,
, .
K ‘
) ;
N
oy
‘ g
_\ ‘L
! ¥ ;
-
S FA
T B
, FE
,:,.w sty L .. S 5 i
? d007 " R0 T 00T T LBLY 4 / g |
L s 352 | SRS TR RGO DULSY 4 N K !
E Ay
g P2
- 2
= -
& =
y s IR Tanat et b
it #
@ =
B g
il =
= e
@ =
=

18 34 'w g
= i35 Lua;

) =

g -

e N

s / - g e
Frandy . / - et SN
5k can AR PR
Lag b —

7

!
2%
@

f

1
—

ot
1 Ao 8

! ' 15v3 62 INvy

15¥3 52 IONVH i ; SHIRO0S €2 dIHSNMOL
HINOS 57 d[HSNMOL ! a9t NO1L23S
\w bl
i

T3 ONOLLDES
ksl 735

e
EEnEE

' 35 0L 20N
Ttwi3a




8IS 1804 VT 0L $iEOB [SO02 3 NoHs 18330
Pra e a—— o - T e [ T T e FICCINN AT TR N I T
SI(LABED VIS Oy IMNYHO 080ZG ONT BQOSE “SON HOLLDIS oo o INIddV ONY DN AZANNG \3AHNS aNnoE
F i PRI T S AYY(N
e B v wgLan7s Tt S — - MO1LYLHGASNYSL 30 LNFALHYAID vOIHOT
4 N v . L . .
p y | / L | .
: \ 1 . \ B | ,_,
| 4 | . | ,
,., ' B 3
2 \ [ [ B
h \ \ -
o : W WL Y R
L5 e |
i 29 L\\.\/\\\ i B
4 Ve § B ,
i : /\ L | |
B i :
\\\\\ B i / | I
- / o 95 .,.
L H L
55 y 1 |
— / \ ,_.,., K L
B 4 | \ | ! L ) : .
| Y i L L — H i i
Ypgtad ‘i’ / / ' i i \\\A\ c970d '1'g'd | ;
! FIRRISETN 0L NOI110GY LSI8RDTID " " ——— i RGTTIGGY QNZ 1S16HDTI9 - T :
/ Lo oot \ /\ [ T ki Lo § |
4 o ——— e i e b0 i | i
s 2% |\ % T i i L B g ; :
Vo S5 ) 24 2 \ T | | | | | | i st 4 e
& 4% - ; | ; ) L ; |
\ Tl ke | e _ \ _, ., _
; frd L | & E
i | 1) e | i%e | |
[ e o i | .
/ N Y w5 / <3 | .
R e L bt : h FEos
224 "UEE-Q 434 IR WU
23
rm = 43000 ShablDl CEETSd ‘vZONG H3d 7 Gid £E
B LR T J» el m m_wm
—g o sz 00 i N b
. B F—
H nanats Lo Ko UL e a0 ke W 0 DI TIued AvM 30 LH9ib Ovoulive 3 8 Y 5. 16.884215
=S
ﬂ T T T T i E] t ¥ 1 E
P b\ Gy oo mraea H cigzy . P
e = s S £ oo smuniod B8 B I s v e H
= u,w-l.nlulﬁ%m i S W o w1 ao i
R wrow4 IS
278" W3d W1 &b /4 [EIRTETS] e 15.00m208 |\ -
BB Terghd 35 [Py, (88 8a 9TEU0] 2
R B3RS S1RL 0 b LN LAAHRD3 oAk 802°34 'DETSQ B3 BT Wy E]
'}
- 01 5530 4O 3N 910 Sty padoue o3
FiEe N ERELY ez s s s
te) v
G G AR EIURYE
R ER S ) VR -Fas EEBZ WA 0952 HNTU
-%. EIVHL VLI T LR GEETET
Jrafias
et / [+
T
R T ¥C
TS o S
53!
{ Pxi [F4
iy . /
BEit0d 'GE'd 2z194 ‘vrad .
M - 1 35YHd SWWG FivAoH BNOSTNTH
() LEOD o s )
HALLAD QODM ~ e  —at
ﬂ S T |
i¢0d '9°8°d o NG
Tisvid WD 3 TVAGH o FE L
53
-
12 / 3z 52 V O / oy
BT BE BF LTAARS SRILIYAS
1SY3 62 JONVH “HINOS G2 JIHSNMOL “St NOILIFS




\\

\

|

-—

LETE18 150d ITWt OL P2 EOB WS04 3K ROYS 4D
89 40 4z 19Ws | Z- WEBLib N W an g0 | ML | RRITI L ILEE P TS ) EICEN 5] watiiaze Fivh 5 HarE hia
Snamadt ] - $3115800 SI0IISH ANE JINVHO o026 GMY uonmw SN MOLLAZS proeo i ! I ONiddV ONY ONIAZAYNS AIANAS AMYaNNOE
BT "y ATAUAS AMVONADE 3NNV LT SRIA03S 0 L6 T 1 4 L -
STt B T - et SiShrar Tits gleny vaiiols Tim i - ! ' NOLLYIHOSSHVYL 40 INFALEYGIN vQiuo1d
L] R e Lo
- — . : '
e / /\\\.\\ i - X f ;
\\\\\\\ i ) - | ;
\ y - By Z ul j i
4 T I 2 | e |
. / - - o kl o £l / ! 59 ' 3
L : o BN % PR e i
— \ B g — 2 v | |
, \ A g — v L
\ i a = = B s ,
L ] - / ] i .+
— |
A_ — I w oL T R
. —— . iyt — . , \ \\\\\\\ ,,
; Se9g 'Y'E'd | ¥gi9d '2'8°d e ¥5270d ‘1874 T Ne9tOd f1Ed e
i NOT3I00Y oNOSTS 5, 55vE 163608 T v T 1T LINR wgvd VL IN3E —AMOTLTGAY adE L5 IHHI Y FINISETH OL
: . ; : v i ¢ \ : g . o — (IS / HOTLIGOY 253031
; | A | 22
' \ /., / ' P n ; 4 a1ye9d rstrigiae /_ . mmm @
- ,. \ \ \ __ @ SR
" . e ' G2
/ , ; 43 s \¥i
[ T | gak R LE
\ 9901050EB T B Vo / B | Tii | , o e fe
4 P \ L 3 whl 2 ' _avos gn pt
| \ B e ks TS One
| : ' ' =3t b :
(5HN0 ERVI01 S61°0g THEI'E 43 IR M PR oaz-se i veo “geg B
A L 0Tl BRSS9 {5es: On TRV REs “ima = -]
. TG Fn0dY v L 5 5 L4ME3 FMVGDS T51°5d
4 L . L z % *p2T0 BAd W mn
,. | ! w0 |
| . L bhe . - Ll st S
: | st e i e \ - Eu,unaum./
i [y, PTR TaiaieR A dl-sieses 3
E s v A Fppighs Tovd 7} TG TNY IESEON Ve “¢1 TRMHAD 5
8, AWM 40 iHO1M mém:cm B “ CHNESD IoMER) I3 k4 CRB°G 53 w05 G 1 e 45028235 5|
o T (i T T T T ¥
3 osszr e R D A U @
= TEI
b A ¥ "/ - !
mu :5__8 B §510d PBEEE w3 TMET Y - LAmihD TR 45Hg 00D B BKEY MY i ! S f
AN e T e T bricge roigd T LR e #a
" R T 35vHd SavG I IOM R " §R T Ay g
M u.M#.E.&OP.W LIGLR LK o 160804 “E1EEer
" M . laves [CIRE S rlB00APLE ol T g — —_ I:s..arh{im 16ve dam
Al T W L PSR b For
; . Ry
Fo\a o Bl RS RRr
e i wroa €18 w0 bss 3 S.}
wm m \\\.\\\\\\
m —m ar o5
g € = «
— L - I
.m_ BE @
g 2
\ % ;
a / 5 ./ \/
g fln\ 281794 ‘164 e 2£'0d ‘9'8'd - 16'0d '3'8°d
- [ ,_ Wk AULAAGT V\\\V\)ﬁ 3 o ¥ ISYHd 5AY0 31VA0Y ¢ "ISVHd S0 3IvAGH
m‘w / A /.\\ T ..
- e % h P
Z \\\ ) — 5 & {4} 18R0D SO o _, 5
= . R 1 3BT 153 i £
Bae 3V 2 a
ay AW a3
¢ IJ/ 2
2
\
2 -
\ . / | i\ RN
———— 0¥ 04 *1°8°d 1COM 01 T 183700 "ETIE VD i
SINOTIH IFWUSSIN (a1 03 STONERT ST DL DG A ND
SHEEHIDY LMVSA3I0 i ]
TR ST SRR
15Y3 62 IJONVH “HLNOS GZ JIHSNMOL "SI NOTLDES




